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The following is the list of holidays to be observed in SPAV during the Calendar Year 2023,
declared by the Central Government Employees Welfare Co-ordination Committee,
Vijayawada, in accordance with the DoPT OM No. 12/5/2022 — JCA dated 16.06.2022.

ST 3TdHI / CLOSED HOLIDAYS:

B | o IaeTT CSICT s \ww fa=s
T fafer

S.N ‘ Holiday Date ‘ Day ' Saka ‘ Day
0.

I Wax G0 /A 91§, January 14 | Saturday | 14 S99l QAR
Makar Sankranti/Magha

Bihu
2 | R e ~ January26 | Thursday | 26 SMAYl | gEEINIAR
| Republic Day | | |
3 | Smfe March22 | Wednesday | 22 #T4 EREIN
Ugadi
4 Hgs’lé‘r\f S April04 | Tuesday | 04 il | HUGOR
| Mahavir Jayanthi | | |
5 | e Blss April 07 Friday i 07 319 NETIN
Good Friday _ |
6 | g5 S fbor April 22 Saturday 22 3Ty KIRCIRS
Id-ul-Fitr _ | |
7 9 I{ﬁ'fﬂT May 05 Friday 05 A8 YEHAR
Buddha Purnima , _ [ |
8 | 2T 9o T June 29 Thursday 29 S[A EEW%WI‘\’
L 1d-ul-Zuha(Bakdrid) | I
9 | HIERAH July 29 | Saturday 29 \_{]_?fl'l'sL HIGEIN

Muharram
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10 | waar faaw August 15 Tuesday | 15 TR | HIAAN
| Independence Day _ | |
11 | Trorer agelt September 19 | Tuesday | 19 Ay HTddR
 Ganesh Chaturthi _ [ | |
12 | HAAE—S—41 September 28 | Thursday | 28 RygwN  gEWfdarR
' Milad-un-Nabi or
Id-e-Milad (Birthday of
Prophet Mohammad) | - L
13 | WETeH WY SiWfe@d | October 02 | Monday | 02 3@y | WMAR
Mahatma Gandhi’s
Birthday ]
14 | SIS October 24 Tuesday | 24 3[daR = HIHAR
Dussehara . - | B
15 | 39rgell | November 12 Sunday 12 R foar
Diwali (Deepavali) |
16 | ToI® November 27 Monday 27 g HHIR
Guru Nanank’s Birthday | - _ o
17  fraqg fRag December 25 | Monday 25 foqmR | 9HaR
Christmas Day
dhfeqds 3GPHTY / RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS:
BH | ST JAqhTT IEYIED fe= 9% Had e
AT fafr
S.No. ~ Holiday Date Day Saka Day
1 January 01 Sunday 01 oMl | fdaN
New Year’s Day
2 f January 15 Sunday 15 SOl | gEfdaR
| | Pongal |
3 | 99q o/ 9alt | January26 | Thursday | 26 SEl | AR
Basant Panchami/Sri
- Panchami )
4 | goNd 3l February 05 Sunday 05 AN YA
S, TS
fag™ o=,
Hazarat Ali's Birthday,
Guru Ravi Das's
| Birthday | | A
5w gae February 15 | Wednesday = 15 THa] AR
| AT WfedY,
Birthday of Swami |
|  DayanandaSaraswathi =~ | I .
' ;G EiCRUE] February 18 Saturday ' 18 BROYT | OIMOR

Maha Shivarathri
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Ew ga}wam

ShlvaJI Jayanthl

glfolpree, Ser s |

Holika Dahan,
Dolyathra

10

11

Kl

Holi

N THATH

Ram Navami

ERaond

Easter

12

Jerr, fagy, wfe,
Vaisakhi/Vishu/
Meshadi

13

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

JeES], §ENTY 2,
Vaishakhadi(Bengal)
Bahag Bihu (Assam)
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SHIT—Se— faer
Jamat-Ul-Vida

T Rl SR

ST
Birthday of Guru
Rabindranath Tagore

NRIYTAT

Rath Yatra
R = 3%
Parsi New Year's
Day/Nauraj

forae aqgelt
Vinayaka Chaturthi
CRG EINCRE]

| Varalakshmi Varatham

31O
Onam or Thiru Onam
Day

EqTEET

Raksha Bandhan
STHISCHT

Janmashtami

TIH FaNTA

First Navarathri

24

TIET A<AT

Dussehra (Saptami)

25

TIET HERMCH!
Dussehra
| (Mahaastami)

February 19 Sunday | 19 HYad faar
March07 | Tuesday | 07 99 HTTdR
e
March 08 ‘ Wednesday_'T 08 AT EREEIN
March 30 Thursday 30 Ad | gERUfqAR
April 09 Sunday ‘ 09 30 RCEI
April 14 Friday 14 IS YEHAR
April 15 Saturday 15 3meT. MIBEIR
April 21 Friday ‘ 21 3V NEZIN
~ May 09 Tuesday ‘ 09 TS EUREIE
|
June 20 Tuesday 20 SH | HTER
August 16 = Wednesday = 16 31 IR
|
August 20 Sunday | 20 37T faaw
August 25 Friday | 25 amred SPhdX
August 29 Tueéday 20 arTe BEACE
August 30 | Weanesday 30 344“{1 JEqI
 September 06 | Wednesday | 06 RRTdaR gIIR
October 15 Sunday | 15 SfqER | fdAR
October 21 Saturday | 21 e} | WMAR
October 22 Sunday 22 JEER | JMAAR
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Dussehra
(Mahanavami)

October 23
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Monday

SRaCEEl

Maharshi Valmiki’s
Birthday

Karaka Chaturthi
(Karva Chouth)

October 28

November 01

“Nh
Naraka Chaturdasi

November 12

Saturday

Wednesday |

23 JWEZ | WHAR

28 AR

01 Ta=R

Sunday

12 JqFEN

30

TR Gl

‘Govardhan Puja

31

aTE g

Bhai Duj

" November 13

" November 15

Monday

Wednesday

32

WS gt

Pratihar Shashthi or
Surya Shashthi (Chhat
Puja)

33

To
feaw
Guru Teg Bahadur
Martyrdom Day

34

T8 AR e UGN & AR | SR fdar o 2

| Christmas Eve

forama qd wedn

November 19

Sunday

13 AqrR

15 JdHR

19 HqHR

November 24

' December 24

Friday

Sunday

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.
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